TW Steel DMAX Light Enduro Championship
Season: 2016

Pos | Name Total | Drop | Diff Gap
1 | Tom Golding 341 0 0 0
2 | Tom Sibley 312 0 29 29
3 | Ben Leslie 255 0 86 57
4 | Cameron Noble 244 0 97 11
5 | Sam Bennett 232 0 109 12
6 | Joseph Conroy 198 0 143 34
7 | Dean Thomas 163 0 178 35
8 | Mez Evans 163 0 178
9 | William Thomas 159 0 182 4

10 | Kameron Khan 147 0 194 12
11 | Harrison Pughe 144 0 197

12 | Russell Horton 140 0 201 4
13 | Graeme Cobb 112 0 229 28
14 | Chris Hackworth 102 0 239 10
15 | Tanzi Besant 96 0 245 6
16 | Ellis Pullinger 93 0 248 3
17 | Dane Christison 89 0 252 4
18 | Kyle Sagar 88 0 253 1
19 | David Glover 86 0 255 2
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20 | Axel Slijepcevic 81 0 260 5
21 | Tom Clark 80 0 261 1
22 | Nikolay Angelov 63 0 278 17
23 | Chris Brown 50 0 291 13
24 | Dominic Cheng 50 0 291 0
25 | James Baldwin 45 0 296 5
26 | Kamran Moussa-Zadeh 43 0 298 2
27 | Bradley Court 41 0 300 2
28 | Oliver Springate 40 0 301 1
29 | Alex Brundle 39 0 302 1
30 | James Wickham 38 0 303 1
31 | Dom Whiting 36 0 305 2
32 | Jake Butler 34 0 307 2
33 | lan Del-Pizzo 32 0 309 2
34 | Jason Cleveley 32 0 309 0
35 | Tom Ward 32 0 309 0
36 | Alexandru Damian 28 0 313 4
37 | Karlis EImanis 26 0 315 2
38 | Dan Munday 26 0 315 0
39 | Paul Cox 24 0 317 2
40 | Chris Law 24 0 317 0
41 | Ben Hyland 22 0 319 2
42 | Max Ryan 20 0 321 2
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43 | Daryl Abbott 18 0 323 2 X X X X 18 X X X
44 | Steve Bayes 17 0 324 1 X X X X X 17 X X
45 | Tom Pughe 17 0 324 0 X X 17 X X X X X
46 | David Springle 15 0 326 2 X X X X X X 15 X
47 | Dee Falconer 15 0 326 0 X X 15 X X X X X
48 | Tomofumi Yoshida 15 0 326 0 X 15 X X X X X X
49 | Jane Gibbons 14 0 327 1 14 X X X X X X X
50 | Nigel Foot (T) 13 0 328 1 X X X X X X 13 X
51 | Adam Stevenson 13 0 328 0 X X X X X 13 X X
52 | Steven Cobb 12 0 329 1 X X X X X X 12 X
53 | Reece Harris 9 0 332 3 9 0 X X X X X X
54 | Adrian Weeks 7 0 334 2 7 X X X X X X X
55 | Aaron Herbert 6 0 335 1 6 X X X X X X X
TW Steel DMAX Inter Enduro Championship
Season: 2016
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Pos | Name Total | Drop | Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total
1 | Bobby Trundley 329 0 0 0 51 52 46 52 51 46 17 14
2 | Luke Cousins 328 0 1 1 45 40 40 40 36 40 36 51
3 | Oliver Peacock 302 0 27 26 28 34 51 28 38 51 26 46
4 | James Perry 208 0 121 94 32 32 26 30 40 20 28 X
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5 | Ben Chapman 189 0 140 19

6 | Michael Coppin 188 0 141

7 | Matthew Conroy 184 0 145

8 | Martin Bourke 175 0 154

9 | Andrew Tempest 163 0 166 12
10 | Tom Eastwood 162 0 167 1
11 | Seb Cook 161 0 168 1
12 | Ben Oliver 160 0 169 1
13 | Stuart Shearman 137 0 192 23
14 | Lawrence Tombs 118 0 211 19
15 | Richard Lacey 106 0 223 12
16 | Xander Mahony 106 0 223 0
17 | Macauley Pond 98 0 231 8
18 | Tor Ryan 88 0 241 10
19 | Ronan McClintock 84 0 245 4
20 | Simon Gibson 74 0 255 10
21 | Joseph Ellis 72 0 257 2
22 | Robert Purtak 69 0 260 3
23 | Nigel Foot 66 0 263 3
24 | David Cottrell 62 0 267 4
25 | Dan Fisher 55 0 274 7
26 | Paul Ward 53 0 276 2
27 | Blaze Sienko 53 0 276 0
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28 | Nuno Costa 47 0 282 6
29 | Allan Curtis 46 0 283 1
30 | Giles Handley 46 0 283 0
31 | Andrew Knapp 38 0 291 8
32 | Dan Sullivan 38 0 291 0
33 | William Topp 38 0 291 0
34 | Fernando Getino 31 0 298 7
35 | Alan Hindley 30 0 299 1
36 | Jonny Spencer 30 0 299 0
37 | Anthony Hourde 30 0 299 0
38 | Adrian Ricardo-Batty 28 0 301 2
39 | Andrew Grove 26 0 303 2
40 | Darren Martin 26 0 303 0
41 | Craig McAllister 20 0 309 6
42 | Alex Pritchard 19 0 310 1
43 | lan Hindley 18 0 311 1
44 | Giles Carlow 17 0 312 1
45 | Andrew Duff 16 0 313 1
46 | Duncan Watts 16 0 313 0
47 | Greg Carlow 15 0 314 1
48 | Antonio Caccioli 13 0 316 2
49 | Nick Izedomwen 13 0 316 0
50 | Richard Allison 12 0 317 1

»

DAYTONA

MOTORSPORT

X X
X X
30 16
38 X
X X
X 38
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X 13
X X
X X

X 32
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
15 16
X X
X X
16 X
X 28
X X
26 X
X X
X 19
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X 12

o0
TW STEEL

30
14

18
17
16

15




51 | Stephen Broughton 11 0 318 1 X X X X 11 X X X
52 | David Lloyd 11 0 318 0 X X X 11 X X X X
53 | Darrell Pilgrim 11 0 318 0 X 11 X X X X X X
54 | Tommaso Ammendola 11 0 318 0 11 X X X X X X X
55 | Bruce Shingler 9 0 320 2 9 X X X X X X X
56 | Luis Matos 8 0 321 1 X X X X 8 X X X
57 | Andy Stobart 6 0 323 2 6 X X X X X X X
58 | Mike Aikens 5 0 324 1 5 X X X X X X X
59 | Paddy Halliwell 4 0 325 1 4 X X X X X X X
TW Steel DMAX Heavy Enduro Championship
Season: 2016
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Pos | Name Total | Drop | Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total
1 | Chris Carter 378 0 0 0 51 51 51 40 46 52 36 51
2 | Tomasz Zaustowicz 317 0 61 61 28 19 46 51 40 36 51 46
3 | Jamie Pender 252 0 126 65 40 38 40 X 51 45 38 X
4 | Adam Nakar 239 0 139 13 34 46 34 X X 40 45 40
5 | Lee Witney 186 0 192 53 36 28 24 30 36 X X 32
6 | Gary Martin - SH 180 0 198 6 17 16 17 24 34 28 20 24
7 | Xander Mahony 163 0 215 17 19 30 38 38 38 X X X
8 | Adam Christopher 156 0 222 7 46 34 30 46 X X X X
9 | Malcolm Clark 154 0 224 2 18 40 26 34 X X X 36
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10 | Gareth Holt 153 0 225 1
11 | Adam Daly 150 0 228 3
12 | Blaze Sienko 133 0 245 17
13 | Tommaso Ammendola 119 0 259 14
14 | Stuart Foster 118 0 260 1
15 | Diogo Silva 106 0 272 12
16 | Robert Purtak 99 0 279 7
17 | Rob Moore - SH 92 0 286 7
18 | Adrian Wisniewski 90 0 288 2
19 | Tom Pughe 79 0 299 11
20 | Vinod Hirani 66 0 312 13
21 | Chris Munro 59 0 319 7
22 | Bruce Meayers 40 0 338 19
23 | Chris Dean 38 0 340 2
24 | Rob Bennett 36 0 342 2
25 | Stephen Richardson - SH 32 0 346 4
26 | Michael Mckeegan 30 0 348 2
27 | Daniel Flynn 26 0 352 4
28 | Anthony Lambert - SH 22 0 356 4
29 | Antony Unitt 22 0 356 0
30 | Dan Bedford - SH 22 0 356 0
31 | Chris Pearman 22 0 356 0
32 | lan Zumbuhl - SH 19 0 359 3
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33 | Richard Newton - SH 18 0 360 1
34 | Toby Whiffin 17 0 361 1
35 | lan Howard - SH 16 0 362 1
36 | Andy Barr 16 0 362 0
37 | Andrew Haine 15 0 363 1
38 | Darren Nicholson 15 0 363 0
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